2015 069983

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

2015 OCT 14 PM 12: 46

MICHAEL B. BROWN RECORDER

STATE OF INDIANA

COUNTY OF LAKE

AFFIDAVIT OF SURVIVORSHIP

SS:

I, James C. Beougher, being duly sworn, state as follows:

1. I am over the age of eighteen (18) and suffer from no disability which would render my testimony incompetent.

2. I am the owner in fee simple of the following described real estate located in Lake County, Indiana, more particularly described as follows:

LOT 28, WOODLAND ESTATES FIRST ADDITION, BLOCK TWO, TO THE TOWN OF GRIFFITH, LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA AS SHOWN IN PLAT BOOK 62, PAGE 32.

Affiant's Address/Commonly Known As:

547 Holly Lane, Griffith, IN 46319

Tax Key No.: 45-07-34-182-001.000-006

- 3. The decedent, Maxine A. Beougher, and I acquired title as husband and wife to said real estate by deed of conveyance on the 4th day of August, 1989, and recorded in the Office of the Lake County Recorder as Document No. 050609.
- 4. The decedent and I jointly held title to said real estate until the death of Maxine A. Beougher on the 11th day of November, 2004, at which time I acquired title to the real estate as the surviving joint tenant pursuant to property law. See attached Death Certificate for Maxine A. Beougher.

FILED

OCT 1 4 2015

22298 JOHN E. PETALAS X

5. The gross value of the estate of the decedent as determined for the purpose of Federal Estate Taxes was less than the value required for the filing of a Federal Estate Tax Return: therefore, the decedent's estate was not subject to Federal Estate Tax.

ámés C. Beougher, Affiant

STATE OF INDIANA

COUNTY OF LAKE

Document is

Before me the Chile Bigned nachotasy (Rublic dor drake County, State of Indiana, personally appeared James CT Beougher, and, being first duly sworn by me upon oath, stated that the facts alleged in the foregoing instrument are true.

Signed and sealed this /3 day of October, 2015.

My commission expires: 02/03/2018

Resident of: Lake County, Indiana

"I affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have taken reasonable care to redact each Social Security number in this document, unless required by law." Gary P. Bonk

This instrument prepared by: Gary P. Bonk, Attorney; 900 Parker Place, Suite A,

Schererville, IN 46375; (219) 864-7800

6. 5

ATTENTION ESTATE: The Social Security # Is being requested by this state agency in order to sursue its statutory responsibility. Disclosure/is cluntary and there will be no genalty for refusal.

INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

ocal No	8721-04	r kangan ka		TE OF DEAT	H-	State	No,		
WDE/DDIA'T	THE RECORDS IN THIS SERIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL PER IC 16-37-1-10				2. SEX		3b. DATE OF DEATH (Along, Ory, Yr)		
YPE/PRINT IN	MAXINE A. BEOUGHER			Female		4:26 A.			
ERMANENT	4. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	Se AGE—Last Birthday (Years)	56. UNDER 1 YEAR		6. DATE OF	BIRTH (Ma. Day. Yr)	7. BIRTHPLACE (CAY	and State or Foreign Country)	
3LACK INK		53	Months Days	Hours Minutes	<u> </u>	. 7, 1951	Gary, I	ndiana	
	84 WAS DECEDENT A U.S. VETERAN?	8b. YEAR LAST SERVED IN U.S. ARMED FORCES?			1	DEATH (Check only one			
	NO			☐ Inpatient ☐ DOA ☐ Residence			☐ Other (Specdy)		
TOTOL T	9b. FACILITY NAME (If not institution, give street and number)			9c. CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION OF DEATH			BE COUNTY OF DEATH		
DECEDENT	Community Hos		Munst		ster	Lake			
	10. MARITAL STATUS 11. SURVIVING SPOUSE (If wife give mercion nums)		12e. DECEDENTS done during m		s usual occupation (Give kind of work most of working Me Do not give reprod) Photo Technician		126. KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY		
	Married James Beougher							lMart Company	
	13L RESIDENCE—STATE	13b. COUNTY	13c. CITY, TOWN, OR		13d. STREET AND NUI		MBER Holly Lane		
	Indiana	Lake Y LIMITS: 14. CITIZEN OF		Griffith DECEDENT OF HISPANIC ORIGIN?		CE-American Indian	17: DECEDENT'S EDUCATION		
	□ No C	KYes WHAT COUNTRY	7 M. No 🗆	res (If yes, specify Cu	ban. Bla	ick, White, etc.	(Specify only highest grade completed)		
	46319 130 ON A FAR	₩SA ■	OCCUM	ient is		occess Thite	Elementary/Secondary 12	(0-12) College (1-4 or 5+)	
da menumak	18. FATHERS NAME (First Middle)		TOD	TE MA					
ARENTS	John T. Willis NOTOFFIC IS. MOTHER'S NAME (Part Meddle, Malden Surname)								
VFORMANT	201 INFORMANT'S NAME (Type/		20b MAILING	ADDRESS (Street, and N			own State Zip Code)	20c. Relationship	
W OTWAN	James Beoughe		547 H	lly_Lane,	Griffi	Lth, IN 4	6319	Husband	
	214 METHOD OF DISPOSITION	in Entombrenthe La	216 GATE AND PLACE	OF DISPOSITION (A)	Cometery,	crematory, or	te. LOCATION—City of	r Town, State	
İ	₩ Burial Cremation			November Calumet P			Merrillville, IN		
	Donation Dother (Special	(y)						TATTE? TU	
ISPOSITION	Jonathon R. Ch	ristiansen	22b. EMBALMERS	0200095	23	WAS DEATH REPORT			
	246. SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 246. SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 247. SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 248. SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 249. SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 240. LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNERAL HOME PRUZIN BROS FUNERAL SRVC #83002453								
	-17	(M)		of Licensee)	PRU	ZIN BROS F	UNERAL SRV	°C #83002453	
	m	X days	_	1009893	Mer	O Broadway	Indiana	46410	
i	26; PART I: Enter the discas	es, injuries, or compecstions that car	used the death. Do not en	er nonspecific terms, such				Approximate	
	arrest, shock, or		ture. List only one cause on each the.		- / / .		The second data to the specific day of the second of the s	Onset and Desh	
	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or condition	•	you and drawn	Infar!	1/100	THIS	CERTIFIES THE ABO	VE IS A TRUE AND	
:AUSE OF	resulting in death)	DUE TO (C	DUE TO (OR AS A CONSSOURNCE DAY)			DEAT		LETE COPY OF THE GERTIFICATE OF HON FILE WITH THE LAKE COUNTY	
	Conditions if any, which gave	DUE TO (C	OR AS A CONSEQUENC	E OF			11 921/1		
	rise to the immediate cause. stating the underlying	G. CHE TO (C	500			NOV 2 9 Z004			
	cause lest	DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE				Christian	MOV & D	V 9 7004	
ŀ	PART II Other significant conditions	Conditions contribution to death h	Albu	or beautiful			of the secretary contracts of the	The state of the s	
1		TII. Other significant conditions - Conditions contributing to death but not providedly also			PRECNANT ØR 90		ED7. A	286 WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO	
;					POSTPARTUM? (Yes of no)		C O	OMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yee'ar no) N/A	
Ļ					10			N/A	
l'	199. CERTIFIER (Check only one) HEALTH OFFICER On the basis of examination and/or investigation, in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) as stated.								
1	_								
-	296. SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF	ORONER On the basis of examina	on and/or investigation,	n my opinion, desiri occur		c. MEDICAL LICENSE N		TE SIGNED (Month: Day, Year)	
ERTIFIER	Mittin () as plury				5/0375		-11-DY	
Ľ	30. NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WWO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 28) (Type/Prind Dr. Milton Gasparis 1400 S. Lake Park Ave., Hobart, IN 46342 (219) 947-6045								
EALTH FFICER	31. HEALTH OFFICERS SIGNATURE SUNGAN W ESC F. D.O.							EFILED MOONE OF YEAR DO	
[3. MANNER OF DEATH	34. DATE OF INJURY		34c INJURY AT V	ORX?	34d. DESCRIBE HOW	INJURY OCCURRED		
1	Natural Pending	(Month Day, Year	r) INJURY (Yes or no)						
	Natural Pending Investigation								
	Suicide Could not be 34A PLACE OF INJURY—At home, farm, street factory, office 34f. LOCATION (Street and Nu-					ATION (Street and Numb	nber or Bural Route Number, Citý or Town: State)		
	Détermined Détermined								
1	4g DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Honth Day, Year) 34h MOTOR	VEHICLE ACCIDENT?	(Yes or no) Il yes speci	y driver, pass	enger, pedestrian, etc			